BUDD LAKE
CEDAR KNOLLS
CHATHAM
CHESTER
CHESTER
CHESTER
DOVER
DOVER
FLANDERS
LEDGEWOOD
LINCOLN PARK
MADISON
PARSIPPANY
PARSIPPANY
RANDOLPH
ROCKAWAY
ROCKAWAY
ROCKAWAY
TOWACO
WHIPPANY
WHIPPANY

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07828
07927
07928
07930
07930
07930
07801
07801
07836
07852
07035
07940
07054
07054
07869
07866
07866
07866
07082
07981
07981

MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS

NJ - Morris County

2017 Annual Recycling Report from Safety-Kleen Systems, Inc.

Gen City Gen st [Genzip [Gen County [TSD Name TSD Addr TSD City TSDSt [TSDZip |Material  [Tons |

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

CLEAN HARBORS REIDSVILLE LLC
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC
CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

1200 SYLVAN STREET

208 WATLINGTON INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

1200 SYLVAN STREET

581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE

1200 SYLVAN STREET

4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE

4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE

4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE

1200 SYLVAN STREET

1200 SYLVAN STREET

4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE

1200 SYLVAN STREET

4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE

581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE

1200 SYLVAN STREET
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LINDEN
REIDSVILLE
LINDEN
HEBRON
LINDEN
CINCINNATI
HEBRON
CINCINNATI
HEBRON
CINCINNATI
HEBRON
LINDEN
LINDEN
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
HEBRON
LINDEN
CINCINNATI
HEBRON
HEBRON
LINDEN

NJ
NC
NJ
OH
NJ
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
NJ
NJ
OH
OH
OH
NJ
OH
OH
OH
NJ

07036
27320
07036
43025
07036
45232
43025
45232
43025
45232
43025
07036
07036
45232
45232
43025
07036
45232
43025
43025
07036

Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze
Antifreeze

Antifreeze

Antifreeze Total:

0.5956
1.1
0.8476
0.6356
0.8018
0.3
0.425
0.2283
0.35
0.1

0.4
0.252
9.0029
0.4
0.25
0.3033
0.252
0.225
0.6
0.45
0.7559
18.275



FLANDERS

FLANDERS

DENVILLE
FLANDERS
LANDING
MONTVILLE
MORRISTOWN
PINE BROOK

FLANDERS

MORRISTOWN

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

07836

07836

07834
07836
07850
07045
07960
07058

07836

07960

MORRIS

MORRIS

MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS

MORRIS

MORRIS

NJ - Morris County

2017 Annual Recycling Report from Safety-Kleen Systems, Inc.

Gen City Gen st [Genzip [Gen County [TSD Name TSD Addr TSD City TSDSt [TSDZip |Material  [Tons |

CLEAN HARBORS EL DORADO LLC

CLEAN HARBORS REIDSVILLE LLC

SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY

CLEAN HARBORS REIDSVILLE LLC

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC

309 AMERICAN CIRCLE EL DORADO

208 WATLINGTON INDUSTRIAL DRIVE REIDSVILLE

4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI
208 WATLINGTON INDUSTRIAL DRIVE  REIDSVILLE

13470 INTERNATIONAL PKWY
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AR

NC

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

NC

JACKSONVILLE FL

71730

27320

45232
45232
45232
45232
45232
45232

27320

32218

Ballasts

Ballasts Total:

Batteries

Batteries Total:

Bulbs
Bulbs
Bulbs
Bulbs
Bulbs
Bulbs

Bulbs Total:

Electronic waste

E-Waste Total:

Metals, Car parts

Metals, Car Parts Total:

0.025
0.025

0.075
0.075

0.0575
0.1875
0.03
0.0225
0.0925
0.083
0.473

0.3
0.3

0.0025
0.0025



BOONTON
BUDD LAKE
BUDD LAKE
BUTLER
CEDAR KNOLLS
CHATHAM
CHESTER
DOVER
DOVER
FLANDERS
FLANDERS
FLANDERS
FLORHAM PARK
LEDGEWOOD
LINCOLN PARK
LONG VALLEY
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MORRISTOWN
PARSIPPANY
PARSIPPANY
PARSIPPANY
PINE BROOK
RANDOLPH
ROCKAWAY
WHARTON
WHIPPANY

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07005
07828
07828
07405
07927
07928
07930
07801
07869
07836
07836
07836
07932
07852
07035
07853
07940
07940
07940
07960
07054
07054
07054
07058
07869
07866
07885
07981

MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS

NJ - Morris County

2017 Annual Recycling Report from Safety-Kleen Systems, Inc.

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

WESTERN OIL INC.

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

OIL FILTER RECYCLERS

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

WESTERN OIL INC.

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

OIL FILTER RECYCLERS

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

WESTERN OIL INC.

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

OIL FILTER RECYCLERS

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

WESTERN OIL INC.

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
1 DUCHESS WAY
167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
RR #1

167 MILL STREET
1 DUCHESS WAY
167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
RR #1

167 MILL STREET
1 DUCHESS WAY
167 MILL STREET
RR #1

167 MILL STREET
1 DUCHESS WAY
167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
167 MILL STREET
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CRANSTON
CRANSTON
LINCOLN

CRANSTON
CRANSTON
CRANSTON
CRANSTON
CRANSTON
CRANSTON
ASTORIA

CRANSTON
LINCOLN

CRANSTON
CRANSTON
CRANSTON
CRANSTON
ASTORIA

CRANSTON
LINCOLN

CRANSTON
ASTORIA

CRANSTON
LINCOLN

CRANSTON
CRANSTON
CRANSTON
CRANSTON
CRANSTON

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
IL
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
IL
RI
RI
RI
IL
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

02905
02905
02865
02905
02905
02905
02905
02905
02905
61501
02905
02865
02905
02905
02905
02905
61501
02905
02865
02905
61501
02905
02865
02905
02905
02905
02905
02905

Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters
Oil Filters

Oil Filters Total:

0.025
0.975
0.675
0.875
1.5
1.125
1.325
0.18
0.2
0.75
1.73
0.5
0.225
0.15
0.9
0.175
0.25
5.125
1.75
0.925
1.125
8.005
0.55
0.725
0.075
0.475
0.325
0.4
31.04



MINE HILL
BOONTON

BUDD LAKE
BUTLER

CEDAR KNOLLS
CHATHAM
CHESTER
CONVENT STATION
DENVILLE

DOVER

DOVER

EAST HANOVER
FLANDERS
FLORHAM PARK
GILLETTE
HIBERNIA

KENVIL

LANDING
LEDGEWOOD
LINCOLN PARK
LONG VALLEY
MADISON
MILLINGTON
MONTVILLE
MORRIS PLAINS
MORRISTOWN
MOUNT ARLINGTON
MOUNTAIN LAKES
NETCONG
PARSIPPANY
PINE BROOK
POMPTON PLAINS
RANDOLPH
RIVERDALE
ROCKAWAY
STIRLING
SUCCASUNNA

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07803
07005
07828
07405
07927
07928
07930
07961
07834
07801
07869
07936
07836
07932
07933
07842
07847
07850
07852
07035
07853
07940
07946
07045
07950
07960
07856
07046
07857
07054
07058
07444
07869
07457
07866
07980
07876

MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS

NJ - Morris County

2017 Annual Recycling Report from Safety-Kleen Systems, Inc.

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
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LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036

Solvent for Recovery

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent

625.4162
0.676
0.3788
0.6208
0.0816
0.6323
0.1312
0.0292
0.3789
0.4196
0.0874
1.2247
0.9764
0.4169
0.1748
0.0671
0.0932
0.2214
0.0555
0.682
0.0671
0.1486
0.0437
0.2739
0.3148
1.7519
0.1253
0.1632
0.3177
1.3935
0.3615
1.5827
1.3496
0.134
1.3699
0.303
0.0466



WHARTON
WHIPPANY

BOONTON
BUDD LAKE
BUTLER
CEDAR KNOLLS
CHATHAM
CHESTER
DOVER

DOVER

EAST HANOVER
FLANDERS
KENVIL

LAKE HOPATCONG
LEDGEWOOD
LINCOLN PARK
MADISON
MENDHAM
MORRISTOWN
NETCONG
PARSIPPANY
PINE BROOK
RANDOLPH
ROCKAWAY
ROCKAWAY
WASHINGTON
WHIPPANY
WHIPPANY

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07885
07981

07005
07828
07405
07927
07928
07930
07801
07869
07936
07836
07847
07849
07852
07035
07940
07945
07960
07857
07054
07058
07869
07866
07866
07866
07981
07981

MORRIS
MORRIS

MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS

NJ - Morris County

2017 Annual Recycling Report from Safety-Kleen Systems, Inc.

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY

1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET

1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE

Sherry Broach

LINDEN
LINDEN

LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
CINCINNATI
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
CINCINNATI
LINDEN
LINDEN
CINCINNATI

Clean Harbors/Safety-Kleen

Elgin, IL 60120

Phone: 847-468-6718

broach.sherry@cleanharbors.com
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NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
OH
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
OH
NJ
NJ
OH

07036
07036

07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
45232
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
07036
45232
07036
07036
45232

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 1.6678
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.7782
Solvent Total: 644.957

Used oil 1.1246
Used oil 17.4307
Used oil 18.5553
Used oll 7.4347
Used oil 6.7786
Used oil 35.7484
Used oil 26.9707
Used oil 3.936
Used Oil 0.2
Used oil 42.2835
Used oil 2.6552
Used oil 1.2495
Used oil 30.7317
Used oil 8.3405
Used oil 7.3159
Used oil 1.3745
Used oil 1.1558
Used oil 4.7794
Used oil 207.9062
Used oil 8.2468
Used oil 2.799
Used oil 38.3601
Used Oil 0.15
Used oil 3.4049
Used oil 2.1242
Used Oil 0.5
Used Oil Total:  481.5562



